184/- per equity share) pursuant to exercise of 17,80,000 convertible warrants. 

These equity shares allotted on conversion of the warrants, shall rank pari passu, in all 

respects with the existing equity shares. 

Post the allotment of equity shares, the paid up equity capital of the Company has increased 

from INR 9,09,30,000/- (Rupees Nine Crore Nine Lakhs Thirty Thousand only) to 

10,87,30,000/- (Rupees Ten Crore Eighty Seven Lakhs Thirty Thousand only).